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Executive Staff Directory 
 

 
 
 
 

Name Position Telephone Email 

Richard Buchy Director, Central Services 732-269-4500 x8345 rbuchy@ocua.com 

Lisa Contessa Executive Assistant 732-269-4500 x8211 lcontessa@ocua.com 

Timothy A. Cross Manager, Southern Division 609-597-4105 x2203 tacross@ocua.com 

William J. Demand Director, Finance 732-269-4500 x8235 wdemand@ocua.com 
Keith Marcoon Executive Director 732-269-4500 x8210 kmarcoon@ocua.com 
Harry Nogowski Director, Central Division 732-269-4500 x8298 hnogowski@ocua.com 

Neil O’Regan Manager, Engineering & Construction 732-269-4500 x8273 coregan@ocua.com 
Robert Shertenlieb Senior Director, Operations & Maintenance 732-269-4500 x8220 rshertenlieb@ocua.com 

Brandon Standfast Manager, Northern Division 732-920-1301 x3310 bstandfast@ocua.com 

David W. Stupar Director, Information Services 732-269-4500 x8322 dstupar@ocua.com 
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